Hole " 5 .
Sponsors Registration Begins Now

$100 October 16,2021, Tee Time 9:00am
Chandler Municipal Golf Course
pioitizbd 870486 S. 3420 Rd.

Teams

$200 Chandler, OK 74834

Lo Contact: Mike Bateman

Prizes 405-788-0723

{3 ”»
. eremlahhouseok r FORE
Closest to ° " , Recovery
the Pin ’ . a2 - _ : .
i y Make checks payable to: Jeremiah House
You can mail checks to PO Box 475 Chandler, OK 74834% ' ,

Registration Form

Company Name:

Address:

Person of Contact:

Phone: Email:
Hole Sponsor: $100 Team: $200
Multiple Hole Sponsorship: $ Total: §
Names:
1.
2.
3.
4.

Please mail checks along with registration to: Jeremiah House PO Box 475 Chandler, OK 74834

For more information email Mike Bateman Michael.bateman@jeremiahhouseok.org

The purpose of the Corporation is to generate hope for men by providing programs consisting of addiction recovery, work therapy, mental
health treatment, housing, and other services including individualized mentoring encouraging graduates to become more productive
members of society.






